Titman is the only UK manufacturer selling and producing
the complete range of TCT Router Cutters via a distributor
network. Independant tests have proven Titman Router Cutters
to be one of the longest lasting and most durable cutters
available anywhere in the world – They are British made.
We invite you to visit our manufacturing unit to view the
production of Titman Tip Tools world renowned router cutters.
Introduction 01

Use a PFTE spray to enhance performance and prevent waste from
welding to the tool.
How to order your Cutter
When ordering your Titman product:
Quote the order reference number plus the shank diameter
eg. Rocb127 -1/2
Our part numbers have a positive meaning:
ROCB = Rounding Over Cutter With Bearing,
127 = 12.7mm (1/2”) radius
Symbols
This symbol shows the cutter has the facility to ‘ramp’ into the
chosen material.
This symbol shows the european equivalent to maximum rpm.
This symbol denotes that the cutter is NOT designed for use in
portable routing machines.
This symbol denotes that the cutter IS NOT designed with a
plunging facility.
This symbol denotes that the cutter IS designed with a
plunging facility.
Our  range of Titman router bits are continually being revised, therefore
we reserve the right to change or modify tool specifications on any
existing tool where deemed necessary.
Introduction04
Premier Router
Cutters
Premier
Groovers
Solid Surface
Cutters
Spares
Boring Tools
CNC Tooling
Spindle Tooling
Accessories
Tipcut Router
Cutters
Saw Blades
See our new ranges of products
Premier Router Cutters
Premier Groovers
Solid Surface Cutters
Boring Tools
CNC  Tooling
Spindle Tooling
Saw Blades
Tipcut Router Cutters
Introduction 05
6 Premier Router Cutters
Straights
Profiling  Edging  Grooving  Slotting
Rebating  Recessing
The most complete range of premier TCT double flute straight imperial
cutting diameter router cutters for all types of routing machines.
Independent tests prove them to outperform other cutters in metres cut.
Newly developed tungsten carbides have increased their longevity
making them the most cost effective in the market today.
**= Solid Carbide insert.   * = Solid Carbide.   SS = Short Shank
TCT Double Flute  with Centre Point
Order                          Shank
Ref. No. D” L” OLmm 1/4”  8mm 1/2”
H18  1/8  3/8   £18.95   – £24.87
P964**  9/64  7/16    £26.06   – –
P1164**  11/64  7/16    £26.06  – –
P316**  3/16  1/2    £18.95   – –
H316  3/16  1/2  63  –  – £26.06
P31658**  3/16  5/8   £26.06   – –
P14716  1/4  7/16   £26.06   – –
S14716  1/4  7/16   £23.69   – –
H14  1/4  3/4    £29.61*   – £29.61**
H141  1/4  1    £29.61*   – £33.17**
S14118*  1/4  1.1/8   £33.17   – –
H516  5/16  3/4   £26.06   – £26.06
H5161  5/16  1    £29.61   – £33.17